STIX RANCH COW HORSE SHOW RESULTS

1-May-10
JUDGE:Paul Barnes
NON PRO BRIDLE
137.5 Hobbys Crystal Cat
136.5 Leanin Nic
134.5 Mexican Skip
134 Tia
134 Chicinic
133.5 Hobbys Purple Haze
133 Maximum Smart

OPEN BRIDLE
140.5 Chicinic
140 Como Trigger Chex
139 Cut N Polished
138 Pleasin McLain

GREEN BRIDLE/TWO REIN
142 NN Smokum Smart Chex
135 Lizzy Jay
134 Hobbys Purple Haze
130.5 Mr Smoke Nic

BUCKAROO
133.5 Stylish Duals Day
129 Shesa Docs Party Doll
123.5 Spinning Profits
YOUTH

OPEN HACKAMORE

Patty Julian

Lee & Tracy Smith
DeMar Dahl

Mike & Nancy Chapman
Craig & Carol Dotson
Julie Lingenfelter

Joi Brackenbury

Craig & Carol Dotson
Anne Britton

Lee & Tracy Smith
Ben Matley

Ken Arnold

Mike & Nancy Chapman
Julie Lingenfelter

Gail Sprenger

Luther & Alyce Reese
Nancy Marler
Reina Youngberg

NON PRO SNAFFLE BIT/HACKAMORE
130.5 Shez The Gangsters Chic  Julie Lingenfelter

OPEN SNAFFLE BIT
131 Dox Ringo
128 Magic Kat

Colleen lveson
Gary & Lynne Zahigian

Same
Lee Smith
Same

Nancy Chapman

Carol Dotson
Same
Same

Ashley Dotson
Dave Thacker

Lee Smith
Same

Same

Nancy Chapman

Sane

Barbara Hodges

Alyce Reese
Same
Same

Same

Dave Thacker
Dave Thacker

7 Ent
$166.00
$124.50

$83.00
$20.75
$20.75

4 Ent
$108.00
$72.00

4 Ent
$108.00
$72.00

3 Ent
$81.00
$54.00

No Ent

No Ent

1 Ent
$45.00

2 Ent
$90.00
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